Price: $560,000 MLS Number: A11756020  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3303, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 1    Baths: 1    Living Area: 923
 Unit: 3303    HOA Fees: $899    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Stunning 1-bedroom + big den at Millecento, easily convertible into a 2-bedroom. Enjoy breathtaking city and bay views with abundant natural light. The unit features sleek white porcelain flooring throughout, roller shades in the living area,